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SPECIFICATION SHEET

ISABELLA Concrete Basin
SKU: SSB-ISABELLA D-400

Material
Installation
Width

Depth

Height

Waste Size
Overflow
Colour Options
Finish Options

400

{?’\ Luxurious, Smooth and Velvety to Touch

§%  Highly Durable

Composite Stone
Bench Mount
400mm
400mm

138mm

40mm

No

Ivory | Grey
Matte

7 Year Warranty

@ Stain, Mould and Bacteria Resistant

Dimensions are approximate.

~y www.toptilebathrooms.co.nz

Refer to www.toptilebathrooms.co.nz/warranty for full warranty details.
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Perfect for You



